OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
Validity of ÖVE-Certificates can be checked at www.ove.at Page 1 of 3
OVE Certification

DIN 49442:1969-03
Product:  Rewirable portable socket-outlet with side earthing contacts
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
20251-.. PCE
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
IP66 / IP68
siehe Typenschlüssel
30251-.. PCE
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
IP66 / IP68
siehe Typenschlüssel
Certificate No.: 43-210-07
Date: 2023 02 22
 Page 3 of 3
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
Typecode
20251   -   •   •
 Child Protection
 blank ...... without Shutter
 c ............. with Shutter
 Colour
 b............. blue
 u............. bronze green RAL 6031 F9
 * ............. Placeholder for different colors
 Costumer Type
 - ............. PCE
 Type
 20251 .... Version in different colors
 30251 .... Version in bronze green only (VG)